High reliable, double, loop contact, which ensure redundancy,
and optimum electrical performance, Foreasy insertions and
extraction to PC card without damaging.
Initial Value 10mΩ max. After
environmental testing / 20mΩ max.
Insualtion resistance: 5000MΩ min
.-40°C ~ +105°C
Contact Resistance:

Packing
T63001
Ordering Informations
R TY004 G0 PB BK
XXX= total
G0= Gold
Flash
PB= PBT BK=  Black BU= Bulk
TU= Tube
N=NO
ROHS
conform
GA= 3µ Gold
Plating
T0= Tin plated WH= White
GB= 5µ Gold
Plating
HT= High
Temperature
Material
GC= 10µ Gold
Plating
Slot Connector  Straight
Pin Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: T63001
TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 4
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  30µ Gold
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  30µ
Gold
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  20µ Gold
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 12.10.2015
GD= 30µ Gold
Plating
S0= Selectiv
Plating Gold
Flash / Tin
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  5µGold
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  10µ Gold
Flash
R=ROHS
conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie No. of Pos.
Contact
Plating
Material
Color of
Body
ROHS Packing
Copyright by S.Tiede
Soldering Profile Curve
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 12.10.2015
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Slot Connector  Straight
Pin Pitch 2,54mm